
ST EDWARDS RC CE VA SCHOOL

 REGISTER OF GOVERNORS ATTENDANCE AT MEETINGS 2023-2024

Full Governing Body - 

7.9.2023

Full Governing Body - 

7.12.2023

Full Governing Body - 

25.4.2024

Michael Antram (HT) Apologies Present Present

Melanie Barnett Present Present Apologies

Angus Carter (resigend 17.10.2023) Present N/A N/A

Penny Draper Apologies Present Present

Paul Griffin Present Present Present

Kerry Houston-Kypta Present Apolgies Present

Nick Johnson Apologies Present Apologies

Wyn Jones (Chair) Present Present Apologies

Mark Halling (joined 1.12.2023) N/A Present Present

John Maguire Present Present Present

Dom Moody Apologies Present Present

Janet Morris Present Present Present

Fay Perrins (4.12.2023- 31.7.2024) N/A Apologies Not Present

Gary Prazer Present Present Apologies

Sarah Preece Present Apologies Present

Stacey Ricketts Present Present Present

Louis Sajee (joined 17.1.2024) N/A N/A Apologies

Francoise Sharpin Present Present Present

Claire Stonier Present Present Present

Alan Yelling Present Present Apologies

Teaching, Learning, 

Assessment and Curriculum - 

27.9.2023

Teaching, Learning, 

Assessment and 

Curriculum - 14.11.2023

Teaching, Learning, 

Assessment and 

Curriculum - 20.3.2024
Michael Antram (HT) Apologies Apologies Apologies

Melanie Barnett (Chair) Present Present Present

Janet Morris Present Present Apologies

Gary Prazer Present Apologies Present

Francoise Sharpin Present Present Present



Wyn Jones (CoG) Apologies Present Present

Business & Premises -

7.11.2023

Business & Premises - 

27.2.2024

Business & Premises - 

16.4.2024

Michael Antram (HT) Present Present Apologies

Nick Johnson (Chair) Present Present Present

Wyn Jones (CoG) Present Present Present

Kerry Houston-Kypta Present Present Present

Stacey Ricketts Apologies Present Apologies

Louis Sajee (joined 17.1.2024) N/A Present Present

Claire Stonier Apologies Present Present

Personal Development 

Behaviour and Attitudes - 

16.11.2023

Personal Development 

Behaviour and Attitudes - 

26.3.2024

Personal Development 

Behaviour and Attitudes - 

13.6.2024

Michael Antram (HT) Apologies Apologies Apologies

Penny Draper Apologies Apologies Present

Paul Griffin Present Present Apologies

Kerry Houston-Kypta Present Present Present

Wyn Jones (CoG) Present Present Present

John Maguire Present Present Present

Dom Moody (Chair) Apologies Present Present

Sarah Preece Present Present Present



Full Governing Body -   

11.7.2024

Present 100%

Present 75%

N/A 100%

Present 75%

Present 100%

Present 75%

Present 75%

Present 75%

Present 100%

Present 100%

Present 75%

Present 100%

Not Present 0%

Apologies 50%

Present 50%

Present 100%

Present 50%

Apologies 75%

Present 100%

Present 75%

Teaching, Learning, 

Assessment and Curriculum - 

19.6.2024
Apologies

Present

Present

Apologies

Present



Present

Business & Premises - 

11.6.2024

Apologies

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present


